(BRANDON)
T Presented By

2019 SERIES REGISTRATION FORM

Date:

Driver Name: Car #:

Car Owner (If Different):

Crew Chief: Chassis Make:

Sponsors (Please list up to 5):
#1:
H2:
#3:
#4.
#5:

Home Track: Years Racing:

Biggest Accomplishments:

Please print-out and complete PDF or digitally fill-out and save PDF. After completion, please
email to: craig@racecareng.com, fax to: 863-858-5764, or bring it with you to your first 2019
Wheel Man Sportsman Series event. This form is NOT the same as event race registration for
the tire drawing. This information is for us to give to the race track announcers to help better
advertise you, your race team, car owner and your team sponsors. Please contact us at 800-882-
7231 if you have any questions. We look forward to seeing at the track in 2019... Good luck!
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